

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)...../2009  
(CRLMP.NO(s).6738)

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2009 in CRLA No. 689/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Nagendra Rai, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meantime, the petitioner shall be released on bail to the satisfaction  
of the trial court on surrender by her.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Indua Satija )  
Court Master