

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4062/2009

SURINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned order and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4110 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4129 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 7843 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Harish chandra Pant, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on
the sole respondent in all the matters in a week.

Simultaneously, respondent be served through
standing counsel.

Item No.94

-2-

File affidavit with proof of service within four weeks.

List again on 21.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar