

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7492/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2009 in CRLA No. 807/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMAR NATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before my Ld. Brother Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Altamas Kabir in the next Chamber.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master