

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7492/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2009 in CRLA No. 807/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMAR NATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 09/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the fact that the other accused have already
been granted bail in connection with this matter and the
petitioner stands on the same footing, let the petitioner be
released on bail to the satisfaction of the Trial Court.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Om Parkash)
Court Master