

ITEM NO.MM-D

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4062/2009

SURINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 4110 of 2009
SLP(Crl) NO. 4129 of 2009
SLP(Crl) NO. 7376 of 2009
SLP(Crl) NO. 7492 of 2009
SLP(Crl) NO. 8371 of 2009

Date: 22/04/2010

These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sweta Rani, Adv.
For Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)