

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4062/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2009 in CRLA No. 689/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURINDER KAUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4110 of 2009

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and bail and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4129 of 2009

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7376 of 2009

(With appln. for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7492 of 2009

(With appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned order and bail office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8371 of 2009

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and bail and exemption from filing C/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 06/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarender Saran, Sr Adv.
Mr. Nagender Rai, Sr Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv,
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Ms. Mrinmayee Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Varun Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master